1.25VPrecision Adjustable
 Shunt Reference / Amplifier
Preliminary Product Information
CL432A
FEATURES
•• Temperature-Compensated: 50ppm/ oC
•• Trimmed 1% Bandgap Reference
•• Internal Amplifier with 150mA Capability

The device is housed in several package options to meet the
designers criteria.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Package Temperature Range
CL432ALP TO-92 0 to 105oC
CL432AD 8-Pin Plastic SOIC 0 to 105oC
CL432AVS SOT-23 0 to 105oC
CL432AS SOT-89 0 to 105oC
CORPORATION
CALOGIC  CORPORATION,  237 Whitney Place, Fremont, California  94539, Telephone: 510-656-2900, FAX: 510-651-3025
CATHODE
ANODE